DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT

DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT
ISIN:  AU0000179061  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/22 08:10:15

Price
2.72 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.87% (0.05)

AU0000179061

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.68 AUD (250)
2.72 AUD (4,792)
2.68 AUD

2.72 AUD

2.66 AUD

2.67 AUD
2.683874 AUD
94,888
254,667.43

82

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Equity Weekly &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000179061&ID_NOTATION=354537164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df0b7b8334b15849e2321cc89ff588cc582d1e04a80343a1304157ca2b07a370&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3302c4500af80c4e7&time=1716505367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5fb14e0ad672a0e5627bdc8d226831e2eae67f895145845f80dbd9daefb8223&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad0c31769eb5820fa&time=1716505367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62e4173dc42cebc63cbf60ccb3e97f9c973ad3c3d329ca0b302afe7fd4f0555a&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=809d7b5d2adac2105&time=1716505367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ef9bc2865d072c6808c4bed18039b655ca1680cecec0c73120bc9017c3e50a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09f92bc9ad6a876e9&time=1716505367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=646333343523e696900a023d0eea777b53c2d48c6c3f9b74dad334fa78f5179c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2251e049b4587782b&time=1716505367&tool=RSC

DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT

Details

2024/05/22 08:10:15

Price
2.72 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.87% (0.05)

ISIN AU0000179061
Symbol -
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.68 AUD (250)
Ask (Ask size) 2.72 AUD (4,792)
Open 2.68 AUD
High 2.72 AUD
Low 2.66 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.67 AUD
VWAP 2.683874 AUD
Volume (pcs) 94,888
Trading volume 254,667.43
Number of trades 82
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.93% +7.94% -25.48%
Perf (abs.) +0.29 +0.20 -0.93
Beta 0.61 0.65 0.52
Volatility 21.85 22.83 20.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 2.72 AUD 0.25

Exchange 22

Trading volume

2.68 AUD (112,730
2.66 AUD (134,313
2.68 AUD (169,409
2.56 AUD (145,077
2.87 AUD (2024/02/08
2.48 AUD (2024/01/04
2.87 AUD (2024/02/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.21 AUD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

82
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354537164

DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

dexus

Contact Details
DEXUS CONVENIENCE RETAIL REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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